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Edmonton Outdoor Series - 5/25/2013

Meet 2
Foote Field

Results

Women 100 Metre Dash Open
Top 16 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   917 Carriere, Leanne    28 Running Room           12.80      12.74q -1.0  1
  2   903 Muamba, Gracia      15 Cap                               13.05q -1.0  1
  3   929 Wilkes, Courtney    24 Voleo Athletics        13.00      13.08q -0.5  2
  4   909 Lee Pong, Kayla     19 Edmonton Col           12.93      13.23q -1.0  1
  5   911 Selland, Sydney     16 Edmonton Col                      13.54q -0.5  2
  6   932 Walker, Mia         18 Edmonton Col                      13.71q -0.5  2
  7   907 Ilkiw, Natalie      24 Edmonton Col           13.50      14.21q -0.5  2
 --   912 Sinnatamby, Tiana   16 Edmonton Col                        DNS  -0.5  2
 --   910 Makhacheva, Pat     15 Edmonton Col           14.00        DNS  -1.0  1
 --   906 Augustson, Susan    41 Edmonton Col           13.51        DNS  -1.0  1
 --   908 Lee Pong, Janelle   23 Edmonton Col           12.19     X13.06  -0.5  2

Women 100 Metre Dash Open
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Finals
  1   917 Carriere, Leanne    28 Running Room           12.74      12.73   0.3
  2   903 Muamba, Gracia      15 Cap                    13.05      13.17   0.3
  3   929 Wilkes, Courtney    24 Voleo Athletics        13.08      13.27   0.3
  4   905 Ure, Megan          21 Cap                               13.50   0.3
  5   909 Lee Pong, Kayla     19 Edmonton Col           13.23      13.58   0.3
  6   911 Selland, Sydney     16 Edmonton Col           13.54      13.83   0.3
  7   932 Walker, Mia         18 Edmonton Col           13.71      13.98   0.3
  8   907 Ilkiw, Natalie      24 Edmonton Col           14.21      14.18   0.3
Preliminaries
 --   912 Sinnatamby, Tiana   16 Edmonton Col            DNS
 --   910 Makhacheva, Pat     15 Edmonton Col            DNS
 --   906 Augustson, Susan    41 Edmonton Col            DNS
 --   908 Lee Pong, Janelle   23 Edmonton Col           13.06         X

Women 400 Metre Dash Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1   928 Ciesielski, Maegan  21 Legacy Athletics       59.45    1:00.20
  2   903 Muamba, Gracia      15 Cap                             1:00.86
  3   932 Walker, Mia         18 Edmonton Col                    1:03.52
 --   910 Makhacheva, Pat     15 Edmonton Col                        DNS

Women 1500 Metre Run Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   921 Norminton, Jennife  30 Running Room         4:50.00    5:00.54
  2   919 Jenkins, Marriya    20 Running Room         4:51.00    5:04.23
  3   933 Hik, Freya          18 Edmonton Harriers               5:36.33
  4   934 Hik, Felicity       14 Edmonton Harriers               5:56.76
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Women High Jump Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   917 Carriere, Leanne    28 Running Room           1.63m      1.45m
     1.45 1.50
       XO  XXX
  2   935 Kokot, Shaeleigh    13 Edmonton Col                      1.10m
     0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15
        O    O  XXO  XXX

Women Triple Jump Open
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   929 Wilkes, Courtney    24 Voleo Athletics                  11.32m  -1.5
     FOUL(0.4) FOUL(+0.0) 11.18m(0.7) FOUL(-1.6) 11.32m(-1.5) 11.20m(0.9)
  2   905 Ure, Megan          21 Cap                              11.06m   0.6
     10.86m(-0.6) 11.06m(0.6) 9.73m(+0.0) 10.38m(-2.1) 10.79m(-0.1) 10.71m(-1.7)

Men 100 Metre Dash . Open
Top 16 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   902 McPhee, Stephen     22 Cap                    11.20      11.16q -0.6  1
  2   896 Fraser, Quincy      23 Cap                               11.26q -0.6  1
  3   904 Schaub, Richard     19 Cap                               11.49q -0.6  1
  4   914 Filipek, Nathan     22 Edmonton Int           11.40      11.60q -0.6  1
  5   897 Fritze, Matthew     19 Cap                               11.80q -0.6  1
  6   913 Trapp, Robert       52 Edmonton Col           13.20      13.30q -1.4  2
  7   895 Meyers, Darcy       51 Calgary Spartans       13.30      13.95q -1.4  2
 --   923 Lem, Chris          15 Unattached Alberta                  DNS  -1.4  2
 --   924 Rolle, Thomas       32 Unattached Alberta     10.85        DNS  -1.4  2
 --   901 Lees, Sam           19 Cap                                 DNS  -0.6  1

Men 100 Metre Dash . Open
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Finals
  1   902 McPhee, Stephen     22 Cap                    11.16      11.38  -1.4
  2   896 Fraser, Quincy      23 Cap                    11.26      11.51  -1.4
  3   904 Schaub, Richard     19 Cap                    11.49      11.66  -1.4
  4   914 Filipek, Nathan     22 Edmonton Int           11.60      12.13  -1.4
  5   913 Trapp, Robert       52 Edmonton Col           13.30      13.40  -1.4
  6   895 Meyers, Darcy       51 Calgary Spartans       13.95      14.30  -1.4
 --   897 Fritze, Matthew     19 Cap                    11.80        DNS  -1.4
Preliminaries
 --   923 Lem, Chris          15 Unattached Alberta      DNS
 --   924 Rolle, Thomas       32 Unattached Alberta      DNS
 --   901 Lees, Sam           19 Cap                     DNS



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:49 PM  5/25/2013  Page 3
Edmonton Outdoor Series - 5/25/2013

Meet 2
Foote Field

Results

Men 400 Metre Dash Open
=========================================================================
WorldOutdoor: } 43.18
Can. Outdoor: $ 45.52
Prov.Outdoor: ! 46.05
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1   896 Fraser, Quincy      23 Cap                    50.24      50.13
  2   898 Hayes, Clayton      25 Cap                    51.48      52.54
  3   931 Salifou, Oumar      16 Unattached Alberta              1:00.11
 --   899 Home, Mitchell      21 Cap                    48.96        DNS

Men 1500 Metre Run Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   920 Monds, Jevin        24 Running Room         3:56.00    4:02.36
  2   926 Christ, Adrian      19 Legacy Athletics     4:00.00    4:10.02
  3   927 Mcdonald, Kieran    19 Legacy Athletics     4:00.00    4:10.44
  4   916 Buerger, Brett      20 Running Room         4:12.00    4:25.70
  5   922 Norminton, Matthew  36 Running Room         4:30.00    4:27.86
  6   915 Blakenship, John    20 Running Room         4:40.00    4:57.19
 --   918 Deforge, Brendan    19 Running Room         4:15.00        DNF
 --   925 Madsen, Will        19 Legacy Athletics     4:00.00        DNF

Men High Jump Open
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   930 Karidio, Ismael     21 Unattached Alberta                1.80m
     1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85
        O    O    O  XXX
 --   897 Fritze, Matthew     19 Cap                                  NH
     1.80
      XXX
 --       Clark, Mike         25 Unattached Alberta     1.85m        SCR

Men Triple Jump Open
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   930 Karidio, Ismael     21 Unattached Alberta               12.73m   0.5
     FOUL(0.3) FOUL(-0.6) 12.73m(0.5) FOUL(0.5) 12.64m(-0.3) FOUL(-0.3)
  2   897 Fritze, Matthew     19 Cap                              11.26m  -0.8
     11.19m(-1.9) 11.26m(-0.8) FOUL(-0.2) 10.76m(-1.3) 10.78m(-0.7) FOUL
 --   904 Schaub, Richard     19 Cap                                FOUL
     FOUL      PASS      FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      FOUL


